Order Confirmation

Page 1 of 3

Printed: 05/01/2024, 10:28:25 AM CDT

Canal Partners Media

900 Circle 75 Pkwy Se
Suite 1650

Atlanta,Georgia 30339

@DiHeartVEDIA

Advertiser:
Agency:
Advertiser No:
Name:

Start Date:
End Date:
Month Type:
Entered:

Note:

Note 2:

David Trone for US Senate

Canal Partners Media

3164139

DT_WBIG_Est 11692

05/01/2024

05/12/2024

Broadcast-Monthly

04/30/2024, 07:41:19 PM by Michael Sauer
WBIG

Preemptable with notice

Last Update:
AE:

Co-op:
Order No:
CPE:
Revision #:

Agency Comm:

05/01/2024, 03:24:10 PM by UP Generation
Sauer, Michael

No

9000853738

11692

1

15%

Order Detalls

Market Station

Bind To

On
Air
W.

Sch Skip

=i Days W.

Date

Start

Date i

Spots/

Sa Su Week

Spot

Len.

Ord.
Spots

Ord.
Cost

Revenue

Type Rate

1 WashingtonDC  06:00-10:00 05/01/202405/05/2024 1 1 1 0 - - X X
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 4/29

2 WashingtonDC  06:00-10:00 05/06/202405/12/2024 1 1 5 0 X X X X
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 5/6

3 Washington DC  10:00-15:00 05/01/202405/05/2024 1 1 1 0 - - X X
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 4/29

4 WashingtonDC  10:00-15:00 05/06/202405/12/2024 1 1 5 0 X X X X
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 5/6

5 WashingtonDC  15:00-19:00 05/01/202405/05/2024 1 1 1 0 - - X X
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 4/29

g WashingtonDC  15:00-19:00 05/06/202405/12/2024 1 1 5 0 X X X X
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 5/6

7 WashingtonDC  19:00-23:59  05/01/202405/05/2024 1 1 1 0 - - X X
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 4/29

g WashingtonDC  19:00-23:59  05/06/202405/12/2024 1 1 5 0 X X X X
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 5/6

9 WashingtonDC  10:00-15:00  05/01/202405/12/2024 2 2 0 0 - - - -
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 4/29, 5/6

10 WashingtonDC  15:00-19:00 05/01/202405/12/2024 2 2 0 0 - - - -
WBIG-FM Commercial

Run weeks of: 4/29, 5/6

X - - 5
S 5
X - - 5
X - - 5
S 5
X - - 5
X - - 5
X - - 5
2 - 2

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

60

Local Agency-  $146.00 5 $730.00
Political

Local AQGHCY' $146.00 5 $730.00
Political

Local Agency-  $120.00 5 $600.00
Political

Local Agency-  $120.00 5 $600.00
Political

Local Agency- $185.00 5 $925.00
Political

Local Agency-  $185.00 5 $925.00
Political

Local Agency-  $29.00 5 $145.00
Political

Local AQGHCY' $29.00 5 $145.00
Political

Local Agency-  $33.00 4 $132.00
Political

Local Agency-  ¢27.00 4 $108.00

Political

Number of Spots:
Number of Miscellaneous Lines:

Number of Digital Impressions:

48

Ordered Gross: $5,040.00
Agency Commission: $756.00
Ordered Net: $4,284.00
Total Net Due: $4,284.00

Total Spots: 0
Gross: $0.00
Net: $0.00

0 0 0 48
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $5,040.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $4,284.00

0
$0.00
$0.00

0
$0.00
$0.00

0
$0.00
$0.00

0 0 0 0
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00
$0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00



Ordel‘ Conﬁrmation Canal Partners Media
o0 Circle 13y 50 @D iHeartEDIA
Suite 1650

Page 2 of 3 .
Atlanta,Georgia 30339

Printed: 05/01/2024, 10:28:25 AM CDT
Order No: 9000853738



Order Conﬁrmation Canal Partners Media
900 Circle 75 Pkwy Se

Suite 1650

Page 3 of 3 .
Atlanta,Georgia 30339

Printed: 05/01/2024, 10:28:25 AM CDT
Order No: 9000853738

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

@DiHeartVEDIA



