Order Confirmation

Page 1 of 3 Printed: 05/01/2024, 10:28:25 AM CDT Canal Partners Media 900 Circle 75 Pkwy Se Suite 1650 Atlanta,Georgia 30339



Advertiser:	David Trone for US Senate
Agency:	Canal Partners Media
Advertiser No:	3164139
Name:	DT_WBIG_Est 11692
Start Date:	05/01/2024
End Date:	05/12/2024
Month Type:	Broadcast-Monthly
Entered:	04/30/2024, 07:41:19 PM by Michael Sauer
Note:	WBIG
Note 2:	Preemptable with notice

Last Update: AE: Co-op: Order No: CPE: Revision #: Agency Comm: 05/01/2024, 03:24:10 PM by UP Generation Sauer, Michael No 9000853738 11692 1 15%

Ordered Net:

Total Net Due:

\$4,284.00

\$4,284.00

Order Details

#	Market Station	Bind To	Start Date	End Date	No Of W.	On Air W.	Sch Days	Skip W. N	ιт	W Th	۶ F	Sa	Su	Spots/ Week	Spot Len.	Revenue Type	Rate	Ord. Spots	Ord. Cost	Make Good
1	Washington DC WBIG-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	05/01/20240)5/05/2024	1	1	1	0 - Run v		X X of: 4/29	х	-	-	5	60	Local Agency- Political	\$146.00	5	\$730.00	
2	Washington DC WBIG-FM	06:00-10:00 Commercial	05/06/2024 0)5/12/2024	1	1	5			X X of: 5/6	х	-	-	5	60	Local Agency- Political	\$146.00	5	\$730.00	
3	Washington DC WBIG-FM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	05/01/20240)5/05/2024	1	1	1			X X of: 4/29	х	-	-	5	60	Local Agency- Political	\$120.00	5	\$600.00	
4	Washington DC WBIG-FM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	05/06/2024 0)5/12/2024	1	1	5			X X of: 5/6	х	-	-	5	60	Local Agency- Political	\$120.00	5	\$600.00	
5	Washington DC WBIG-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	05/01/20240)5/05/2024	1	1	1	-		X X of: 4/29	х	-	-	5	60	Local Agency- Political	\$185.00	5	\$925.00	
6	Washington DC WBIG-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	05/06/2024 0)5/12/2024	1	1	5			X X of: 5/6	х	-	-	5	60	Local Agency- Political	\$185.00	5	\$925.00	
7	Washington DC WBIG-FM	19:00-23:59 Commercial	05/01/20240)5/05/2024	1	1	1			X X of: 4/29	х	-	-	5	60	Local Agency- Political	\$29.00	5	\$145.00	
8	Washington DC WBIG-FM	19:00-23:59 Commercial	05/06/2024 0)5/12/2024	1	1	5			X X of: 5/6	х	-	-	5	60	Local Agency- Political	\$29.00	5	\$145.00	
9	Washington DC WBIG-FM	10:00-15:00 Commercial	05/01/20240)5/12/2024	2	2	0	0 - Run we	- eks of:	4/29, 5/	- 6	2	-	2	60	Local Agency- Political	\$33.00	4	\$132.00	
10	Washington DC WBIG-FM	15:00-19:00 Commercial	05/01/20240	05/12/2024	2	2	0	0 - Run we	- eks of:	 4/29, 5/	-	-	2	2	60	Local Agency- Political	\$27.00	4	\$108.00	
			Number of Spots:							4	48 Ordered Gross:							\$5,040.00		
	Number of Miscellaneous Lines:								(0 Agency Commission:					\$756.00					

2024	Jan	Feb	Mar	Apr	Мау	Jun	Jul	Aug	Sep	Oct	Nov	Dec
Total Spots:	0	0	0	0	48	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
Gross:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$5,040.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Net:	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$4,284.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00

0

Number of Digital Impressions:

Order Confirmation

Page 2 of 3 Printed: 05/01/2024, 10:28:25 AM CDT Order No: 9000853738 Canal Partners Media 900 Circle 75 Pkwy Se Suite 1650 Atlanta,Georgia 30339



Order Confirmation

Page 3 of 3 Printed: 05/01/2024, 10:28:25 AM CDT Order No: 9000853738

Order Terms & Conditions

Please click here to view our terms and conditions.

Canal Partners Media 900 Circle 75 Pkwy Se Suite 1650 Atlanta,Georgia 30339

